
,ll0'roras

Pratul Sanitary
3-6 429l6,SFlt SAt TO\^/EF|.
St,No.4 HIMAYAT NAGAR
HYDERABAD
GSTIN/U lN: 36ACWPG4A54A1 ZG
State Name : Telangana, Code :36
E-Mail : p.af ulsanitary@gmail.com
Buyor (Brll lo)
Modi Housing Private Ll.nitsd - Trading
5 4 187/3&4. llnd Floor, Soham Mans'on,
M.G.Road. Secundarabad.
GSTIN/UlN : 36AADCM59O6D2ZO
Stato Name : Telansana, Code:36

(DUPLICATE FOR TTTANSP<)R TE F'
lnvoice No. Dated
PS/25-26DO7 19-Now-2s
Delivery Nore

Relerence No. & Dale. Othe. Rerorencea
Credit

Buyer's Orcle, No. Dated
2(}25-1115()33 15-Nov-25
D'spatch Doc No. Del'veryNoie Drt-.
lnvolce 19.Nov-25

GST INVOICE

Dispatchcd through
Selt Flampally

Si
Goods ard Seffic€s

11

31

lOmm Pvc Coupler
50 Ml Pvc Solvent Cement
5xlOomrnclNipple!,_.

3917
3506
7307

50 "/.
30 "/-

2,6()O.OO
97S.OO
44A.OO

4,O26.OO

362-34
362.'.4

o.3"

2lO N.t{ / 13O.OO No
12 NJ ,163-00 No
2() No:,./ 32.oo No

Output CGST
Output SGST

ROUNDING OFF

72 No: t 4,751.OC
Ahou.r Ohargeade ( n woids)

lndlan Rupe€s Four Thousand Seven Hundred Flfty One Only
E. A O,E

HSN/SAC CGST SGST/UTGST

HSN/SAC Ouantiry Fa!€ per Oi$ 7. Amount

3917
35.)6
7347
9965
99

2,600.oo
97A.OO
448.OO

9./-

14-/-

234.OO
88.O2
40.32

9./-

9./.

14-/-

234_OO
aa.o2
40 _32

46A.OO
176.04
80.64

Td Amounl (inwods) | lndlan Flupees Soven Hundred Twenty Four and Slxty Elght palse Only
Companys PAN : ACVI,PG4A64A Company.s Bank D€raits
Oe.larat @ Bank Name : Canara Bank
We dcclare rirar thrs rnvoice shows the acrual price of the goods A,/c No. : ll912OlO2O2a9

Total 4,O26.OO 362.34 362.34 724.6e

€ iara Hills & CJ\lRBoool lald€sc.bed and liar all pq4lqulars are true and correct
Customdr's Seal and Signatu16

INWARD

Rece rved Bv:

ID'LS tl Lb b Ds
Sign

lr{ll}l Hot, :{ i t'{d PvT.
.1

Dr:rOj rt 125tnward No:I. l/ 0
DtMRN No:

t)

SUBJECT TO HYOERAEAD JURISDICTION

This ls a Compuler Gei€ral€d ln'/oic€

#+)


